
Bus	#10	–	Hard	Surface	Route	–	23/24	
	
	Pick-Up:			Bus	Stop	Location	 	 	 	 Drop-Off		(Early	Dismissal)	
	
6:58	AM:			Transportation	Lot	 	 	 	 2:55	PM			(1:27	PM	Early)	
	
7:15	AM:			3127	Sandy	Beach	Rd	 	 	 	 3:42	PM			(2:14	PM	Early)	
	
7:16	AM:			Ryans	Rd	NE	&	Sandy	Beach	Rd		 	 3:43	PM			(2:15	PM	Early)	
	
7:17	AM:			Roberts	Ferry	Rd	&	Twin	Valley	Dr	 	 3:44	PM			(2:16	PM	Early)	
	
7:18	AM:			1579	Twin	Valley	Dr	 	 	 	 3:45	PM			(2:17	PM	Early)	
	
7:19	AM:			Cedar	Dr	NE	&	Twin	Valley	Dr	 	 	 3:46	PM			(2:18	PM	Early)	
	
7:21	AM:			3161	Sandy	Beach	Rd	 	 	 	 3:48	PM			(2:20	PM	Early)	
	
7:23	AM:			Ravenwood	Dr	&	Hawthorne	Ln	NE	 	 3:50	PM			(2:22	PM	Early)	
	
7:25	AM:			Bramblewood	Dr	NE	&	Sandy	Beach	Rd	 3:52	PM			(2:24	PM	Early)	
	
7:28	AM:			Iroquois	Dr	NE	&	Mohawk	Rd	NE	 	 3:55	PM			(2:27	PM	Early)	
	
7:30	AM:			Sandy	Beach	Rd	&	Mohawk	Rd	NE	 	 3:57	PM			(2:29	PM	Early)	
	
7:45	AM:			Viking	Dr	&	Windam	Dr	 	 	 	 3:26	PM			(1:58	PM	Early)	
	
7:46	AM:			Randall	Dr	&	Montclair	St	 	 	 3:27	PM			(1:59	PM	Early)	
	
7:50	AM:			Solon	Intermediate	School	 	 	 3:00	PM			(1:32	PM	Early)	
	
7:55	AM:			Lakeview	Elementary	School	 	 	 3:10	PM			(1:40	PM	Early)	
	
8:00	AM:			Solon	Middle	School/High	School	 	 3:18	PM			(1:50	PM	Early)	


